1

14

15

16

16

18

18

20

Petteri Kujanpaa

Elias Alonen

Lauri Vuorenpaa

Mikael Makela

Lauri Alastalo

Niko Kuusisto

Mika Terava

Aleksis Linko

Erkka Leivo

Jarmo Hanninen

Mikke Haaranen

Aapo Mustonen

Emil Holmala

Ari Lammi

Erno Liikamaa

Matias Kuusisto

Lauri Raitanen

Matti Huhtala

Juho Lamerto

Martti Hannula

05/07/22 10:00
05/07/22 14:15
05/07/22 10:00
05/07/22 14:15
05/07/22 10:00
05/07/22 14:15
05/07/22 10:00
05/07/22 14:15
05/07/22 10:00
05/07/22 14:15
05/07/22 10:00
05/07/22 14:15
05/07/22 10:00
05/07/22 14:15
05/07/22 10:00
05/07/22 14:15
05/07/22 10:00
05/07/22 14:15
05/07/22 10:00
05/07/22 14:15
05/07/22 10:00
05/07/22 14:15
05/07/22 10:00
05/07/22 14:15
05/07/22 10:00
05/07/22 14:15
05/07/22 10:00
05/07/22 14:15
05/07/22 10:00
05/07/22 14:15
05/07/22 10:00
05/07/22 14:15
05/07/22 10:00
05/07/22 14:15
05/07/22 10:00
05/07/22 14:15
05/07/22 10:00
05/07/22 14:15
05/07/22 10:00

w
N
A O WU W PWPPW IV IV O NSNS DPW OO W AN AP W W PIW W WS

u uu W WPV W WO WO AR dPW PO PPV PV W WPV PRl AN DWW

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Vehmaa Am

m——nannunlnnmmmmmmm--

3/3/4/4|3/3|3/3/3|4

-_Illlllllllllllllll----

3

o W b~ b U P W WO WINPT AW PO NV UW U U W AW U W AW W N RN
AN AP W O O WO || DPlWlUOUOlUu MW O WOV W W O U pPWW W[ W|DDINPdPIW PP IW W
w & WW N WW WMV WP WWlW|INW W BN PBPW N NDNDNW NN W W IWIWIWW | BN N W W N B

Vehmaa Am + 05.12.2025 20:59 (1)

4

NTOO WlWwlwlkrlwWw W N W W & &> PP w s P VDLW LWWLW WP W W NN U WW W P WW N W W|W

2

w b WW W W  PlWIMNDVN W WU W W W[ W | > U W >N U WW W W W W IN W W WP U b W W B>

3

Al APIVW W W W WU W W W W DN WW W W PP W PP WO U dDW P WW W U W|W|W

N N W U NN RRWOD VN W W AARIWW W DWW PPV W W WDV W W RRIW|PDRIWIW W NN BN

w w  dpw U PP WO WA APV W W PP W PRI P WM WOO N W W W W

w W o N OBV W R D BEINVTIW W NS INRRPLOWIW W AW W

Wlwlwlkrrlwlwliaa NN W & UG D WN DD OPNND DWW O DD UM WIN WW W W OO0 BN W W W|Ww

ua N WO PO NN USSP PP VW BT W W W RRIW AN WD DDW W W

u N AP W W W W NP WIN W W W W[ IN N WN WW W N WU W[INIDNWINWOWWIND WD WDN

AT w BN BB PRIV WV WW A PRPIW WD NN BN W W WM UODW N WIN W W N B W

W w Ul W N W N W PRI PAEINNINWWWW W W W W N N WNWINWIWINIDNIDNDIDNDIDSDE DN W NN

+1

+5

+4

54
3
52
3
54
3
56
2
58
3
56
3
58
3
60
2
60
2
60
3
61
3
59
2
60
3
60
4
54
2
58
3
59
2
63
2
62
3

+1

+2

+2

+2
+1
+2

+2
+1
+3
+8
+4
+5
+5
+4
+5
+2
+7
+3
+7
+6

107
55
107
55
109
56
112
56
114
59
115
58
116
57
117
58
118
58
118
57
118
59
118
58
118
59
119
66
120
63
121
62
121
60
123
61
123
64


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2028523
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2028523

20

22

23

24

25

1

10

10

12

13

14

15

16

Tommi Talja

Leevi Uusitalo

Marco Heino

Oskari Ahlroos

Teemu Ritanotko

Henrik Latvala

Juhana Virtanen

Topias Hinkkanen

Rasmus Toivonen

Robert Séderdahl

Frans Aaltoseppa

Eetu Haukka

Ville Aalto

Viljo Oripelto

Joakim Seppelin

Ville Hayrinen

Lassi Hiiri

Ville Wallenius

Andreas Tainio

Sami Makela

Mikko Suma
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Mico Hellén

Ari Jaatinen

Kasimir Valimaa

Jussi Varho

05/07/22 10:00
05/07/22 14:15
05/07/22 10:00
05/07/22 14:15
05/07/22 10:00
05/07/22 14:15
05/07/22 10:00
05/07/22 14:15
05/07/22 10:00

A WO Wl o | NN O W

05/07/2214:15| 3 |5 |5

6

~ U~ O OO WU

7

5
4
4

(o) BRIE > o) B~ B O B I~ O

3

4
5
4

u W N4 W o wu

4

3

w ww s WW N WS

3

3

O W AWl W W B> O B

4

OISC GOLF
METRIX

m——nnnnanlnnmmmmmm--

05/07/2214:15|2 | 4 | 6

6

S~ b~ U~ U W AW

5

6

MO |lWwWlOU | b~ PBdO b B

Uu W W W W W W

SO OB O U WL

w N W ool w oo

APl wWlW| B | BN BW B

(o) BRI O, B B~ B O B~ B O B~ e )]

w b WA, WU NS

A AP W W AP W W BN

Wi N N W W |k WwW| w w

+17
3
+11

+11

+14

+16

4
+17

69

69

72

74
3

+23
+14
+25
+16
+27
+13
+27
+13
+29
+19

72
141
74
143
71
143
71
145
77

Amateur
Master 40+
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3
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2
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Kimmo Isoniemi

Petteri Hyvarinen

Harri Kaunisto

Oskari Forsten

Timo T. Heikkinen

Tommi Lautanala

Jani Artukka

Jari Hannula

Jarmo Mattila

Heidi Bergroth

Essi Holso
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Kirsi Heikkinen
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METRIX
m——nnnnannnmmmmmm--
05/07/2214:15|3 |46 /6 4|3 3|44 4 |+19| 77 | +28 |144
I-IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII
Women
1 | Anne Hannula 05/07/22 10:00 4146 6|3/ 4 4|6 4
05/07/2214:15(3 |5 7 6|4 |4 4,465 4 | +26| 84 | +48 | 164
I_llllllllllllllllll----
1 | Matias Hiltunen 05/07/22 10:00 3/4/3/6/3/2|3|4
05/07/2214:15/2 45322 /3/3|/4/4|3/3|/4|3/3|3|2|2]|-3]255 -4 | 112
2 |Jami Oravasaari 05/07/22 10:00 2144422243 4|3 |3 /4,3|4/|2 2 3 -3 55
05/07/2214:15|2 |33 |4(3|(3|2/3/3|4|2|4 /7 4,22 /|3|3|-1 |57 -4 | 112
3 Rasmus Koski 05/07/22 10:00 2(3|4|5/2/3|3|5(3|4/2 /37 2|3|]2) 2 2 -1 | 57
05/07/2214:15|3 |5 4|5(3|3|3|3|/3|5|3|3|4/3|/4/3|4|3|+6 | 64 | +5 |121
4 | Lauri Aaltonen 05/07/22 10:00 4/5/4|/4/3/2/3/6/4|5/3/3/6,2|2|2, 2 3 +5 | 63
05/07/2214:15|3 |4 4 |5|5|2|3|3|/3|4|2|4 /7 3|/3|2|4|2|+5| 63 | +10 126
5 |Jooa Lehti 05/07/22 10:00 3/3/4/5/3/5/2/6 5|43 ,4/ 5|3|4|3)| 3 3 | +10 | 68
05/07/2214:15|5|3/9 5|4|(3 |43 /4|6 3|3 |5|3|3|3|2|3/|+13| 71 | +23 |139
6 | Aleksi Hyvénen 05/07/22 10:00 3/3/4/5/3/3|2|4|5|4/2,3/5|3|3|3)| 5 2 +4 | 62
05/07/22 14:15 0 | DNS | +999 | 999

Vehmaa Am ¢+ 05.12.2025 20:59 (4)
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

1123 ]4]5 67189 1011]12[13]14 1516 |17 [1a | Tot [
Par 3/3, 4,43 ,3|3 /3 3|43 ,/3|4 3|33 3|3 58

Avg 3/35/49/48/29(3.2|/3.1/38/3.7/42 28(35/46|3.1/33/28/29/28| 63

Difficulty 6 13(18|16 | 5 |10| 8 |17 /15| 9 | 1 |12 |14| 7 |11 2 | 4 | 3 5

Birdie -1 32| 3 | 6|4 392122 2 | 4 28|40 6 |14 |28 |22 |51 43|40 | 405 |17%
Par 0 78|73 |48 |57 7275 83 |62|61 6276 69 51|67|59 5966 81 1199 50%
Bogey 1 2047 |51 |49 18 |31 |28 |45 44 29|15 |47 45|33 |43 |19 22|12 | 598 |25%
DoubleBogey2| 3 | 9 21 18 3 4 16 120 13 2 9 16/ 5 /9 5 3 1| 157 | 7%
Triple Bogey 3 1 6 3 1 7 3 2 7 1 1 32 | 1%
Other >3 11 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 16 | 1%

Vehmaa Am + 05.12.2025 20:59 (5)
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